09500 MONTHA 7

Section 215.26, Florida Statutes, states in part: "Applications for refunds as provided in this section shall be filed with the Compiroller, except as otherwise provided herein, within 3 years after the right to such refund shall have accrued else such right shall be barred." Three years is generally interpreted as meaning three years from the date of payment into the State treasury. The Compiroller has delegated the authority to accept applications for refund to the unit of State government which initially collected the money.

Pursuant to the provisions of Rule 3A-44.020, Florida Administrative Code, and Section 215.26, Florida Statutes, or Section ______*, Florida Statutes, I hereby apply for a refund of moneys I paid into the State treasury, which are subject to refund. The following information is submitted to substantiate the claim.

Name: APEC EQUIPMENT CORP. / VICTORIA STALCUP EIN or SS#:	
Address: 520 S.E. 8th Avenue	
Crystal River, Fla 32629	··
Amount: \$43.75 Date Paid 4 10 96	
Reason for claim: Sant in facto file articles of amondment. Desided	_not_to_file
document./ APEC EQUIPMENT CORP., #P95000003497	
Certified true and correct this day of	_ , 19
Signature see attached sheet	
* Must be completed if authority is other than Section 215.26, Florida Statutes.	
Carol Mustein/ Amendments	
Agency recommends approval of above claim and submits the following information to substantiate the claim: Amount of recommended refund \$\frac{1}{2}\$ \$\frac{1}{2}\$ \$\frac{1}{2}\$ \$\frac{1}{2}\$ The amount requested above was originally deposited into the State Treasury as a part of the fit of the Treasury of the fit of the State Treasury as a part of the fit of the Treasury as a part of the Treasury as a part of the fit of the Treasury as a part of the fit of the Treasury as a part of the Treasury	nds deposited on
Name of Account 4 5 2 0 2 1 3 0 0 0 1 4 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Statutory Authority for Collection 607 0122	
It is requested that payment be made from the following account: NAME OF ACCOUNT:	
4 5 2 0 2 1 3 0 0 0 1 4 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	
(Agency) (Authorized Signature and Title)	

WEST COAST ORTHOPAEDIC SPECIALISTS Jeremlah A. Hubbard, D.O.

William J. Stalcup II, D.O.

520 S.E. 8th Ave. 920 S.E. Bit Ave. P.O. Hon 30/9 Crystal River, Fluidia 32/29 (904) 795-1300 FAX (904) 795-2145

2250 Suite 8, F(wy. 44 W, Inverness, Florida 32650 (904) 726 0786

July 1, 1996

Florida Dept of State Div. of Corps. PO Box 6327 Tallahassoo, Florida 32314

Please regard our fee of \$43.75 as well ave not been able to submit an atternative name for our corporation.

Tidak vom for your attention to this matter alf you have any questions please sive me a call.

Sincerely

Sin Rects,

Victoria A. Stalcup

APEC INC.

April 8, 1996

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee Florida 32314

90001774898 -04/10/96--01019--006 *****43.75 *****43.75

Re: APEC Equipment Corp. name change

Dear Sir,

Enclosed please fine an executed Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of Apec Equipment Corporation. Also enclosed is our check for \$43.75 to cover the appropriate fees.

Thank you for your attention to this matter. If you have any questions please give our office a call.

Sincerely,

William D. King APEC Inc.

WDK:vas enclosure

Ras Bo and An

APEC INC.

P.C. Box 3069

Crystal River, Florida 34423



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

April 16, 1996

APEC, INC. % WILLIAM D. KING P.O. BOX 3069 CRYSTAL RIVER, FL 34423

SUBJECT: APEC EQUIPMENT CORPORATION

Rof. Number: P95000003497

We have received your document for APEC EQUIPMENT CORPORATION and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity. Simply adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of an entity name **DOES NOT** constitute a difference. Please select a new name and make the substitution in all appropriate places. One or more words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

When the document is resubmitted, please return a copy of this letter to ensure that your document is properly handled.

If you have any questions about the availability of a particular name, please call (904) 488-9000.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6916.

Carol Mustain Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 596A00017616

KEVIN I. DOWNEY

WALL TA YMMOTTA

8001 N.W. 41" HTREGET, BUTTE A-8 GAINESVILLE, FLORIDA 39000

January 11, 1995

(904) 373-4654

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida, 32314

P95000003497

Re: API

APEC Equipment Corporation

Gentlemen:

I am enclosing herewith an original and a copy of the Articles of Incorporation for the above named corporation. In addition, a check in the sum of \$122.50 is enclosed which represents the following fees:

	Filing Fee Certified Copy	\$ 35.00 \$ 52.50	= 1	_	
	Registered Agent Fee Total	\$ <u>35.00</u> \$ 122.50	ALLAHA	1811. SEE	[]
Please file the original of the enclosed Articles of Incorporation and return a certific undersigned.			ed Copy	iSh ≝	CED
Your prompt attention to this matter would be appreciated.			OAIDA	9: 52	

Sincerely,

Kevin I. Downey

Enclosures (2)

30000137855 -01/12/95--01089--011 ****122.50

19th, 113/05 3407

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF

APEC EQUIPMENT CORPORATION

The undersigned, acting as an Incorporator of a corporation under the Florida Busin Corporation Act, adopts the following Articles of Incorporation for such corporation:

ARTICLE 1 - Name

The name of the corporation is APEC EQUIPMENT CORPORATION

ARTICLE II - Principal Office and Mailing Address

The street address and mailing address of the principal office is: 2631-A N.W. 41st Street. Gainesville, Florida 32606.

ARTICLE III - Shares

The number of shares the corporation is authorized to issue is One Hundred (100) shares. The par value is \$1.00 per share. Each share of stock shall be entitled to one vote, and in the election of directors of the corporation, the holders of the stock shall be entitled to vote their stock cumulatively.

ARTICLE IV - Preemptive Rights

Each shareholder of this corporation shall have the first right to purchase shares of any class, kind, or series of stock in this corporation that may from time to time be issued, whether or not presently issued, including shares from the treasury of this corporation, in the ratio that the number of shares he holds at the time of issue bears to the total number of shares outstanding, exclusive of treasury shares. This right shall be deemed waived by any shareholder who does not exercise it and pay for the shares preempted within thirty (30) days of receipt of a notice in writing from the corporation, stating the prices, terms, and conditions of the issue of shares, and inviting him to exercise his preemptive rights. This right may also be waived by affirmative written waiver submitted by the shareholder to the corporation within thirty (30) days of receipt of notice from the corporation.

ARTICLE V - Initial Registered Agent and Office

The name and street address of the initial registered agent and office are:

Kevin I. Downey
2631 N.W. 41st Street, Suite A-2
Gainesville, Florida 32606

Prepared By Attorney Kevin I. Downey 2631 N.W. 41st Street, Suite A-2 Gainesville, Florida, 32606 (904) 373 - 4554 Fla. Bar No. 0999822

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE VI - Incorporator

The name and address of the Incorporator are:

Kevin I. Downey 2631 N.W. 41st Street, Suite A-2 Gainesville, Florida 32606



ARTICLE VII- Initial Directors

The name and address of the initial director of this corporation are:

William D. King 2631-A N.W. 41st Street Gainesville, Florida 32606

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned Incorporator has executed these Articles of Incorporation on January 11, 1995.

Kevin I. Downey, Incorporator

Having been named as registered agent for the above-styled corporation, I hereby agree to act in this capacity, and I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties and I accept the duties and obligations of Section 607.0505, Florida Statutes (1993).

Kevin I. Downey, Registered Agent

P95000003497

ATTORNEY AT LAW

9031-H NAV, 41st STRICKT

GAINICSVILLIC FLANGIDA 88600

September 4, 1996

(059) 070-4554

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida, 32314

Rc:

Dalkalitsis Equipment Corporation, P94000071293
Change of Registered Agent and Office

300001942633 -09/09/96--01059--013 *****35.00 *****35.00

Gentlemen:

Please file the enclosed, original Statement of Change of Registered Office and Registered Agent for the above named corporation. In addition, enclosed is a check in the sum of \$35.00, which represents the appropriate filing fee.

Your prompt attention to this matter would be appreciated.

39

Sincerely.

Kevin I. Downey

FILED CRETARY OF SIGN OF DORSI

Enclosures

1 1996 A 1996

KEVIN I. DOWNEY

ATTORNRY AT LAW 9831-11 N.W. 41 PT RTRICKT GAINKHVILLK, FLARIDA 98000

September 24, 1996

(059) 070-4054

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida, 32314

Attention: Theima Lewis

Re:

APEC Equipment Corporation, P95000003497 Change of Registered Agent and Office

Dear Ms. Lewis:

Please file the enclosed, original Statement of Change of Registered Office and Registered Agent for the above named corporation. Please apply the filing fee of \$35.00 previously submitted on September 13, 1996 (see enclosed copy of your letter to my office). If you have any questions, please contact my office.

Thank you.

Sincerely,

Kevin I. Downer

Enclosures

SEP 30 AH 8: 32
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

September 13, 1996

KEVIN I. DOWNEY, ESQ. 2631-B N.W. 41ST STREET GAINESVILLE, FL 32606

SUBJECT: DALKALITSIS EQUIPMENT CORPORATION

Ref. Number: P94000071293

We have received your document for DALKALITSIS EQUIPMENT CORPORATION and check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

Our records indicate the registered agent has already been changed, per a Statement of Change filed in this office on February 2, 1995. Attached is a computer printout.

If you have any questions concerning this matter, please either respond in writing or call (904) 487-6905.

Letter Number: 596A00042609

Thelma Lewis
Corporate Specialist Supervisor

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT

05.50 PH 9:50

To: The Department of State
Division of Corporations
Tallahassee, Florida 32304

Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 607.0502 of the Florida Business Corporation Act, the undersigned corporation, organized under the laws of the State of Florida, submits the following statement for the purpose of changing its registered office and registered agent in the State of Florida.

- (1) The name of the corporation is: <u>APEC Equipment Corporation</u>.
- (2) The address of its present registered agent is: 2631 N.W. 41st Street. Suite A-2. Gainesville. Florida, 32606.
- (3) The address to which its registered agent is to be changed is: 2631-A N.W. 41st Street, Gainesville, Florida, 32606.
 - (4) The name of its present registered agent is: Keyin I. Downey.
 - (5) The name of its successor registered agent is: William D. King.
- (6) The address of its registered office and the address of the business office of its registered agent, as changed, will be identical.
 - (7) Such change was authorized by resolution duly adopted by its Board of Directors.
- (8) Having been named to accept service of process for the above-stated corporation, at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby agree to act in this capacity, and I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I accept the duties and obligations of Section 607.0505 of the Florida Business Corporation Act.

APEC Equipment Corporation

By:

William D. King

President/Registered Agent